L15000062721

(Ře	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Name	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Ţ

Office Use Only



200271335762

15 APR -9 PH W: 58
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

15 APR -9 PH 1:51

BATESION OF CORPORALORS

Town ARCHIOCOTE

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE: 582829 4721758
AUTHORIZATION :
COST LIMIT : \$\(\frac{1}{6}\).00
ORDER DATE : April 9, 2015
ORDER TIME : 11:56 AM
ORDER NO. : 582829-005
CUSTOMER NO: 4721758
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: ELITE WHITENING LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY
XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT. 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
Elite Whitening LLC SUBJECT:
Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Juan C Salazar
Name of Person
Caruso Smith Picini PC
Firm/Company
60 Route 46 East
Address
Fairfield NJ 07004
City/State and Zip Code
Jsalazar@CarusoSmith.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{S155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}
Mailing Address Registration Section Registration Section

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

$\textbf{ARTICLES} \, \textbf{OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY}$

Elite Whitening LL	C (Must end with the words '	"Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "	LLC.")	
		Similed Elizami, Company, Diero,	,	
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		rincipal office of the Limited Liability Com	pany is:	
Principal Office Ad	dress:	Mailing Address:		
4195 Tamiami Tra				
Venice, Florida 34	293			
another business ent	ity with an active Florida re orida street address of the re Juan C Salazar 4195 Tamiami Trail S	egistered agent are: Name	or 15 APR -9 PM L: 58 STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA	A STATE OF THE STA
	City	Zip	•	
the place designa capacity. I further	ited in this certificate, I here agree to comply with the pr	accept service of process for the above stated by accept the appointment as registered age ovisions of all statutes relating to the proper upt the obligations of my position as registered. Chapter 605, F.S	ent and agree to act in this r and complete performunce	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager	luce C Coloror	
MGR	Juan C Salazar 4195 Tamiami Trail South 127	
	Venice FL 34293	
	Vehice PL 34293	
AMBR	Raymond Faroudi	÷
	4195 Tamiaimi Trail South 127	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
	Venice FL 34293	
	ھــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	25 1
		<u>ر</u> ف 🚎
	**************************************	77.7
	r	
		· 5
		55 6
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the d	ate of filing: April 9.2015 (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the d	ate of filing: <u>April 9,2015</u> . (OPTIONAL specific and cannot be more than five business days prior t	.) o or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the deffective date is listed, the date must be te of filing.)	ate of filing: <u>April 9,2015</u> . (OPTIONAL specific and cannot be more than five business days prior t	o or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the deffective date is listed, the date must be te of filing.)	ate of filing: <u>April 9.2015</u> . (OPTIONAL specific and cannot be more than five business days prior t	o or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the deffective date is listed, the date must be te of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ate of filing: April 9,2015 . (OPTIONAL specific and cannot be more than five business days prior t) o or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the deffective date is listed, the date must be te of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior t	.) o or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the deffective date is listed, the date must be te of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to the specific and cannot be speci	o or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the deffective date is listed, the date must be te of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmatio	member or an authorized representative of a member. on 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this does nunder the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are	o or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the deffective date is listed, the date must be te of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false	member or an authorized representative of a member. on 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this does nunder the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are information submitted in a document to the Department of S	o or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the deffective date is listed, the date must be te of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false	member or an authorized representative of a member. on 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this does nunder the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are	o or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the deffective date is listed, the date must be te of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false	member or an authorized representative of a member. on 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this does nunder the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are information submitted in a document to the Department of Se felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	o or 90 day

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)